Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • 800-747-0064 • E-mail: info@idcmotion.comE-86
Pr
e
c
is
io
n

le
s
How To Order
RB6
Product Model
RB6 Standard Assembly
RB6P Precision Assembly (lower angular errors)
(Standard travels only)
Travel (Inches)
6, 12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48
Drive Screws (see Drive Screw Section)
5G 5.08mm (0.2 inch) JIS C3
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
10MG 10mm (0.3937 Inch) JIS C3
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
20MG 20mm (0.7874 Inch) JIS C3
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
5GP 5.08mm (0.2 inch) JIS C1
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
10MGP 10mm (0.3937 Inch) JIS C1
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
20MGP 20mm (0.7874 Inch) JIS C1
Precision Ground Ballscrew
Preloaded — Zero Backlash
(JIS C5 for travel over 24 inches)
Coupling — Type and Input Shaft
(see Coupling Section)
BE4 Stainless Steel Bellows 0.25 inch shaft diameter
BE5 Stainless Steel Bellows 0.3125 inch shaft diameter
BE6 Stainless Steel Bellows 0.375 inch shaft diameter
OE4 Oldham 0.25 inch shaft diameter
OE5 Oldham 0.3125 inch shaft diameter
OE6 Oldham 0.375 inch shaft diameter
SE4 Stainless Steel Beam 0.25 inch shaft diameter
SE5 Stainless Steel Beam 0.3125 inch shaft diameter
SE6 Stainless Steel Beam 0.375 inch shaft diameter
Motors — Stepper (see Stepper Section on
page G-1 and Motor Section)
P21n Performance NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
P22n Performance NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
S21n Standard NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
S22n Standard NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
S23n Standard NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
S32n Standard NEMA 34 (0.375 inch coupling)
S33n Standard NEMA 34 (0.375 inch coupling)
n = T (Series), V (Parallel), N (Flying leads)
Motors — Servo (see Servo Section on page
High Precision—Versatile—Recirculating
Linear Bearing
High Load Capacity
& Throughput
— — — — — ——
Ordering Example
RB6 24 5G BE4 BN23 LI3 E0 CV1
Model Travel Drive Screw Coupling Motor Limit Switches Linear Encoder Covers
H-1 and Motor Section)
BN21 Performance NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
BN23 Performance NEMA 23 (0.25 inch coupling)
B22 Standard NEMA 23 (0.3125 inch coupling)
B23 Standard NEMA 23 (0.3125 inch coupling)
B23H Standard NEMA 23 (0.3125 inch coupling)
BN31 Performance NEMA 34 (0.375 inch coupling)
BN32 Performance NEMA 34 (0.375 inch coupling)